66.32  Abrasive paper, rolls
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  Size [mm]  Granulacja
6632100150ALUVM PL17E 150x50 100
6632060150ALUVM PL17E 150x50 60
6632150150ALUVM PL17E 150x50 150
6632060150LEUVM PS18E 150x50 60
6632120150LEUVM PS18E 150x50 120
6632080150LEUVM PS18E 150x50 80
6632100150LEUVM PS18E 150x50 100
6632100150MEUVM PS22F 150x50 100
6632220115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 220
6632180115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 180
6632100150LDUVM PS30D 150x50 100
6632080115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 80
6632120115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 120
6632060115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 60
6632060150LDUVM PS30D 150x50 60
6632320115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 320
6632240115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 240
6632150150LDUVM PS30D 150x50 150
6632100115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 100
6632040115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 40
6632120150LDUVM PS30D 150x50 120
66320401155LDUVM PS30D 115x50 40
6632080150LDUVM PS30D 150x50 80
6632150115LDUVM PS30D 115x50 150
66321801153BUVM PS33B 115x50 180
 Material index  Type  Size [mm]  Granulacja
66322201153BUVM PS33B 115x50 220
66321501153BUVM PS33B 115x50 150
66324001153BUVM PS33B 115x50 400
6632180150PS73BUVM PS73BW 150x50 180
6632320150SLUVM PS73BW 150x50 320
6632240150PS73BUVM PS73BW 150x50 240
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)